   R336
ACCESSORIES
AND FIXING SYSTEMS
IP6  accessories for rigid
conduits Series e sysystem
(patented)  page 33
IP65 accessories for rigid conduits
Series S/ S/ S/ S/RS/ / S

allo s you to s orten t e
installation time resulting in
reali ation of cost sa ings.
e offer is completed by t e
cable ties, resistant and
a ailable in  different colours,
natural or blac .
ortly e can say t at t e
lettrocanali conduits and
fittings form a complete system
for t e conduction, t e
protection and t e distribution.
344    R
ACCESSORIES
  R
ECCV16 16 280 20/300
ECCV20 20 280 20/200
ECCV25 25 340 20/120
ECCV32 32 380 10/80
ACCESSORIES
345   R
  SERIES CRS  CV
MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES:

ECAC16
ECAC20
16
20
-/1
-/1
ECAC25 25 -/1
ECAC32 32
50
50
50
70 -/1
teel springs for cold bending of t e rigid conduits
R mm cm
Series AC
ECCRS16H 16 54 50/1000
ECCRS20H 20 67 50/600
ECCRS25H 25 85 25/300
ECCRS32H 32 110 -/100
ECCRS40H 40 138 -/100
ECCRS50H 50 172 -/50
R mm
R   R R
mm
ECGSU16H 16 80 100/1200
ECGSU20H 20 80 100/800
ECGSU25H 25 80 50/500
ECGSU32H 32 100 25/250
ECGSU40H 40 110 25/150
ECGSU50H 50 120 25/100
ouplings to connect t o conduits it  t e same diameter
R mm mm
ECCF16 16 100/1500
ECCF20 20 100/1000
ECCF25 25 100/1000
ECCF32 32 50/800
ECCF40 40 50/400
ECCF50 50 25/250
nap conduit clips
R mm
• aterial  alogen free tec nopolymer according to t e tandard   ,  ,  ,  .
• Resistance to abnormal eat lo  ire est according to   standard  up to  .

• elf extinguis ing   degree according to  standard.
• moot  external surface.
• onduit olding inner ribs
• olour code    rey.
R RAL 7035
ECGFLEX16
ECGFLEX20
R mm
16
20
mm
50
55
100/2000
100/1200
ECGFLEX25 25 55 100/700
ECGFLEX32 32 60 50/400
ECGFLEX40 40 80 -/300
ECGFLEX50 50 90 -/150
ECTFLEX16
ECTFLEX20
R mm
16
20
100/2000
100/2000
ECTFLEX25 25 100/1500
ECTFLEX32 32 50/800
ECTFLEX40 40 50/500
ECTFLEX50 50 50/300
aps to a oid foreign bodies getting inside t e corrugated conduits
IP40
oupling for t o pliable conduits it  t e same diameter
R

R    R   SERIES GX
MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES:
350    R
R
ECGX12M
ECGX16M
R
R mm
12
16
R  R  R
metric 1,5 mm
metric 1,5 mm
25/500
25/350
ECGX20M 20 metric 1,5 mm 25/250
ECGX25M 25 metric 1,5 mm 10/150
ECGX32M 32 metric 1,5 mm 10/90
ECGX40M 40 metric 1,5 mm 10/60
ECGX50M
ECGX12MN
ECGX16MN
ECGX20MN
ECGX25MN
ECGX32MN
ECGX40MN
ECGX50MN 50 metric 1,5 mm
16 mm
ECGX10M 10 metric 1,5 mm 25/500ECGX10MN 15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
55 mm 10/50
etric t read ,  mm  to connect t e spiral flexible conduit it  t e box
            ECGX10-9
ECGX12-11
10
12
PG 9
PG 11
25/500
25/500
ECGX12-13 12 PG 13,5 25/500
ECGX14-13 14 PG 13,5 25/400
ECGX16-11 16 PG 11 25/350
ECGX16-13 16 PG 13,5 25/350
ECGX16-16 16 PG 16 25/350
ECGX20-21 20 PG 21 25/250
ECGX22-21 22 PG 21 25/250
ECGX25-29 25 PG 29 10/150
ECGX28-29 28 PG 29 10/120
ECGX32-36 32 PG 36 10/90
ECGX35-36
          ECGX10-9N
ECGX12-11N
ECGX12-13N
ECGX14-13N
ECGX16-11N
ECGX16-13N
ECGX16-16N
ECGX20-21N
ECGX22-21N
ECGX25-29N
ECGX28-29N
ECGX32-36N
ECGX35-36N 35 PG 36
15 mm
18,5 mm
20 mm
20 mm

ECGT4BW50
ECGT6BW50
ECGT7BW50
R
ECGT4GW50
ECGT6GW50
ECGT7GW50
 R
R mm
3 - 4
5 - 6
6 - 7
R R
NR.
ECGT8BW50 ECGT8GW50 7 - 8
ECGT10BW50 ECGT10GW50 9 - 10
ECGT13BW50 ECGT13GW50 13 - 14
ECGT16BW50 ECGT16GW50 15 - 16
ECGT19BW50 ECGT19GW50 19 - 20
ECGT25BW50 ECGT25GW50 25 - 26
R RAL 7035
RAL 9001
• aterial   polyet ylene.  self extinguis ing according to t e tandard .
• ncorporated gal ani ed steel nail.

23 - 35
ECCFF1
16 - 32
40 ECCF40 ECCFC40 ECGC - ECC50
38 - 50
ECCFF2
32 - 63
50 ECCF50 ECCFC50 ECGC - ECC50
38 - 50
ECCFF2
32 - 63
R
 R
R
. R
16 ECCRS16 ECCV16 ECCI16 ECTI16 ECGSU16 ECGI16
20 ECCRS20 ECCV20 ECCI20 ECTI20 ECGSU20 ECGI20
25 ECCRS25 ECCV25 ECCI25 ECTI25 ECGSU25 ECGI25
32 ECCRS32 ECCV32 ECCI32 ECTI32 ECGSU32 ECGI32
40 ECCRS40 ECGSU40 ECGI40
50 ECCRS50 ECGSU50 ECGI50
359C EM CCE R E
C CE E R R C CCE R E
9 9
16 EC74116 EC74016 EC74216 EC74316 EC70016 EC71016 EC72016 EC73016
20 EC74120 EC74020 EC74220 EC74320 EC70020 EC71020 EC72020 EC73020
25 EC74125 EC74025 EC74225 EC74325 EC70025 EC71025 EC72025 EC73025
32 EC74132 EC74032 EC74232 EC74332 EC70032 EC71032 EC72032 EC73032
40 EC74140 EC74040 EC74240 EC74340 EC70040 EC71040 EC72040 EC73040
50 EC74150 EC74050 EC74250 EC74350 EC70050 EC71050 EC72050 EC73050
NUOVO
mm
IP67
9
16 ECBS16 ECMS16 ECGS16 ECRS16 ECCS16 ECCXT16 ECCXS16
(12 mm)
20 ECBS20 ECMS20 ECGS20 ECRS20 ECCS20 ECCXT20 ECCXS20
(16 mm)
25 ECBS25 ECMS25 ECGS25 ECRS25 ECCS25 ECCXT25 ECCXS25
(20 mm)
32 ECBS32 ECMS32 ECGS32 ECRS32 ECCS32 ECCXT32 ECCXS32
(25 mm)
40 ECBS40 ECMS40 ECGS40 ECRS40 ECCS40 ECCXT40 ECCXS40
(32 mm)
50 ECBS50 ECMS50 ECGS50 ECRS50 ECCS50 ECCXT50 ECCXS50
(40 mm)
mm
IP65
9